

Water Main Replacement FY19 (Pryor Rd.) (#6308212)

Owner: Lee's Summit MO, City of

Solicitor: Lee's Summit MO, City of

06/03/2019 02:00 PM CDT

Item Description	U of M	Quantity	Engineer Estimate		Pyramid Excavation		Wiedenmann Inc		Redford Construction Inc.		Kissick Construction Company, Inc.	
			Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1 MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$10,270.91	\$10,270.91	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$19,905.00	\$19,905.00
2 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$7,189.64	\$7,189.64	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$11,092.00	\$11,092.00
3 DEMOLITION AND REMOVAL	LS	1	\$9,243.82	\$9,243.82	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$32,586.00	\$32,586.00
4 WATER LINE PIPE - 12" PVC	LF	1,650	\$54.00	\$89,100.00	\$65.00	\$107,250.00	\$94.00	\$155,100.00	\$130.00	\$214,500.00	\$134.50	\$221,925.00
5 WATER SERVICE - RE-CONNECTIONS (ALL SIZES)	EA	4	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$12,400.00
6 WATER METER WELL	EA	4	\$639.71	\$2,558.84	\$950.00	\$3,800.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$22.00	\$88.00
7 WATER LINE VALVE - 12" BUTTERFLY	EA	2	\$2,456.79	\$4,913.58	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,594.00	\$5,188.00
8 FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY (WITH NEW HYDRANT)	EA	2	\$4,028.89	\$8,057.78	\$5,200.00	\$10,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,374.00	\$10,748.00
9 PAVEMENT REPAIR	SY	635	\$121.00	\$76,835.00	\$100.00	\$63,500.00	\$54.00	\$34,290.00	\$65.00	\$41,275.00	\$93.00	\$59,055.00
10 DRIVEWAYS - CONCRETE RESIDENTIAL	SY	73	\$95.00	\$6,935.00	\$110.00	\$8,030.00	\$41.00	\$2,993.00	\$65.00	\$4,745.00	\$104.00	\$7,592.00
11 REMOVE AND REINSTALL FENCE	LF	425	\$18.00	\$7,650.00	\$33.18	\$14,101.50	\$18.00	\$7,650.00	\$5.00	\$2,125.00	\$15.00	\$6,375.00
12 HYDROSEED	LF	1,595	\$4.00	\$6,380.00	\$2.00	\$3,190.00	\$5.00	\$7,975.00	\$2.00	\$3,190.00	\$1.50	\$2,392.50
13 EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$8,216.73	\$8,216.73	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,347.00	\$6,347.00
14 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$12,325.09	\$12,325.09	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,140.00	\$6,140.00
Base Bid Total:				\$252,676.39		\$279,271.50		\$296,508.00		\$315,935.00		\$401,833.50